Hoogerheide (NED)

Results / Résultats

LY /Oo-Cross

crd/iorRCo caudr

mestird oY SAFETY JOGGER vioii'iie”

Event of / Epreuve du 24.01.2010

Hoogerheide
Noord-Brabant

Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

7 Laps / Tours - Distance: 19.950 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.63 km/h

Rank Race Nr UCI Code

Rang Dossard Code UCI

NAME 7/ First Name
NOM / Prénom

Timing / Chronométrage:

National Team
Equipe nationale

Swiss Timing - Switzerland

1 22 POL19901121 SZCZEPANIAK Kacper POLAND / POLOGNE 0:48:36 60
2 15 BEL19881107 MEEUSEN Tom BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:09 50
3 9 FRA19900221 JOUFFROY Arnaud FRANCE / FRANCE +00:11 45
4 19 BEL19880330 VAN COMPERNOLLE Kenneth BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:13 40
5 24 POL19900311 KONWA Marek POLAND / POLOGNE +00:20 35
6 36 NED19910327 EISING Tijmen NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +00:36 30
7 17 BEL19891015 ADAMS Joeri BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:38 28
8 14 BEL19890323 AERNOUTS Jim BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:38 26
9 37 NED19900724 VAN EMPEL Micki NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +00:39 24
10 23 POL19890322 SZCZEPANIAK Pawel POLAND / POLOGNE +00:45 22
11 35 NED19910807 VAN KESSEL Corne NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +00:48 20
12 38 NED19910723 VAN DER HAAR Lars NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +00:49 19
13 45 CZE19900717 PETRUS Lubomir CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +00:50 18
14 18 BEL19880409 DENUWELAERE Jan BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +00:53 17
15 27 ITA19880522 COMINELLI Cristian ITALY / ITALIE +01:06 16
16 57 SVK19880115 GAVENDA Robert SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE +01:13 15
17 2 GER19880223 WEBER Sascha GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +01:16 14
18 46 CZE19891216 POLNICKY Jiri CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +01:22 13
19 30 ITA19890802 TRENTIN Matteo ITALY / ITALIE +01:25 12
20 40 NED19890122 VAN DEN BRAND Twan NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +01:33 11
21 8 FRA19890511 BOULO Matthieu FRANCE / FRANCE +01:41 10
22 a7 CZE19910809 HNIK Karel CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +01:49 9
23 54 SUI119900629 RUPP Matthias SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +01:52 8
24 53 SUI119900614 SCHERZ Valentin SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +01:53 7
25 4 GER19891009  QUAST Ole GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +02:36 6
26 3 GER19890108 MEISEN Marcel GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +02:59 5
27 60 SWE19890204 NILSSON Mattias SWEDEN / SUEDE +03:09 4
28 28 ITA19900329 SILVESTRI Elia ITALY / ITALIE +03:15 3
29 42 USA19910213 McDONALD Zach UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS +03:23 2
30 41 USA19890213 SUMMERHILL Daniel UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS +03:26 1
31 50 CZE19910804 NESVADBA Jan CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +03:30
32 58 JPN19880901 TAKENOUCHI Yu JAPAN / JAPON +03:33
33 66 NED19890310 HEREIJGERS Kobus NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B +03:38
34 10 FRA19911104 GRAS Irwin FRANCE / FRANCE +03:50
35 7 GER19900227 BUCHMANN Jan GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +03:51
36 44 USA19890307 TOWNSEND Jerome UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS +03:52
37 56 SU119880504 WINTERBERG Lukas SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +03:56
38 68 NED19880801 ARTS Edwin NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B +04:02
39 69 NED19900831 LAMMERTINK Maurits NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B +04:06
40 70 NED19900304  SMIT Kevin NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B +04:21
41 43 USA19910810 KEOUGH Luke UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS +04:22
Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start DSQ = Disqualified
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LY /Oo-Cross

UCT IO D cupe | To0%erheide

Noord-Brabant

mestird oY SAFETY JOGGER vioii'iie”

Event of / Epreuve du 24.01.2010

Hoogerheide (NED)

Results / Résultats Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans

7 Laps / Tours - Distance: 19.950 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.63 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name National Team Time Pts
Rang Dossard Code UCI NOM 7/ Prénom Equipe nationale Temps Pts
42 5 GER19910705 SCHWEIZER Michael (JR) GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +04:37
43 62 MGL19890324 KHANGARID Naran MONGOLIA / MONGOLIE +04:48
44 48 CZE19880110 MENGER David CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +05:01
45 16 BEL19890618 BAESTAENS Vincent BELGIUM / BELGIQUE +05:12
46 6 GER19900404 DANNER Fabian GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +05:25
47 63 MGL19910416 MYAGMARSUREN Baasankhuu MONGOLIA / MONGOLIE +05:40
48 59 JPN19881021 KOSAKA Hikaru JAPAN / JAPON +06:25
49 25 POL19900917 GRADEK Kamil POLAND / POLOGNE +06:34
50 67 NED19900328 VAN DER HORST Geert NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B +06:43
51 55 SUI119910926 STAUBLE Dario SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +06:43
52 11 FRA19891222 RULLIERE Melvin FRANCE / FRANCE +07:00
39 NED19880712 HUENDERS Mitchell NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS DNF7
61 LUX19901026 SCHLECHTER Pit LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG DNF5
31 ITA19910521 FALASCHI Bryan ITALY / ITALIE DNF3

Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start DSQ = Disqualified
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Ly /O-C/r 055 i
UCT Ol D cene | 19098rheide

Noord-Brabant
mistnieo s SAFETY JOGGER Woikviinc

Hoogerheide (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 24.01.2010
Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans
7 Laps / Tours - Distance: 19.950 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.63 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland
Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation National Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard NOM / Prénom Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7
1 22 SZCZEPANIAK Kacper POL POLAND 7/ POLOGNE 24.63 0:48:36

7:23 (26)  14:15 (24) 21:05 (11) 27:58 (8) 34:51 (1) 41:46 (1) 48:36 (1)
7:23 (26) 6:52 (2) 6:50 (1) 6:53 (1) 6:53 (1) 6:55 (1) 6:50 (1)

2 15 MEEUSEN Tom BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.55 0:48:45 +00:09
6:57 (9) 13:48 (2) 20:52 (3) 27:57 (6) 34:51 (2) 41:51 (2) 48:45 (2)
6:57 (9) 6:51 (1) 7:04 (17) 7:05 (16) 6:54 (2) 7:00 (5) 6:54 (2)

3 9 JOUFFROY Arnaud FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 24.54 0:48:47 +00:11
6:54 (2) 13:48 (1) 20:53 (5) 27:56 (4) 34:55 (5) 41:51 (4) 48:47 (3)
6:54 (2) 6:54 (3) 7:05 (18) 7:03 (10) 6:59 (5) 6:56 (2) 6:56 (3)

4 19 VAN COMPERNOLLE Kenneth BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.52 0:48:49 +00:13
7:00 (11) 13:58 (7) 20:52 (1) 27:56 (5) 34:54 (4) 41:51 (3) 48:49 (4)
7:00 (11) 6:58 (8) 6:54 (4) 7:04 (14) 6:58 (4) 6:57 (3) 6:58 (5)

5 24 KONWA Marek POL POLAND / POLOGNE 24.46 0:48:56 +00:20
7:01 (13)  14:06 (15) 21:05 (12) 27:59 (11) 35:02 (10) 42:00 (7) 48:56 (5)
7:01 (13) 7:05 (21) 6:59 (8) 6:54 (2) 7:03 (10) 6:58 (4) 6:56 (3)

6 36 EISING Tijmen NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 24.33 0:49:12 +00:36
6:55 (5) 13:51 (3) 20:53 (8) 27:56 (1) 34:57 (6) 41:59 (5) 49:12 (6)
6:55 (5) 6:56 (4) 7:02 (14) 7:03 (10) 7:01 (7) 7:02 (7) 7:13 (17)

7 17 ADAMS Joeri BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.31 0:49:14 +00:38
6:58 (10) 13:59 (8) 20:53 (7) 27:58 (10) 34:59 (7) 42:03 (8) 49:14 (7)
6:58 (10) 7:01 (13) 6:54 (4) 7:05 (16) 7:01 (7) 7:04 (8) 7:11 (12)

8 14 AERNOUTS Jim BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.31 0:49:14 +00:38
6:55 (4) 13:51 (4) 20:52 (2) 27:56 (2) 34:52 (3) 42:00 (8) 49:14 (8)
6:55 (4) 6:56 (4) 7:01 (12) 7:04 (14) 6:56 (3) 7:08 (12) 7:14 (19)

9 37 VAN EMPEL Micki NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 24.3 0:49:15 +00:39
6:57 (8) 14:03 (9) 20:55 (9) 28:03 (12) 35:02 (9) 42:03 (9) 49:15 (9)
6:57 (8) 7:06 (24) 6:52 (2) 7:08 (18) 6:59 (5) 7:01 (6) 7:12 (13)

10 23 SZCZEPANIAK Pawel POL POLAND / POLOGNE 24.26 0:49:21 +00:45
7:08 (20)  14:08 (16) 21:05 (15) 28:07 (14) 35:10 (11) 42:19 (13)  49:21 (10)
7:08 (20) 7:00 (11) 6:57 (6) 7:02 (7) 7:03 (10) 7:09 (17) 7:02 (6)

11 35 VAN KESSEL Corne NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 24.23 0:49:24 +00:48
6:51 (1) 13:56 (6) 20:54 (8) 27:57 (7) 35:11 (13) 42:19 (12) 49:24 (11)
6:51 (1) 7:05 (21) 6:58 (7) 7:03 (10) 7:14 (20) 7:08 (12) 7:05 (7)

12 38 VAN DER HAAR Lars NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 24.22 0:49:25 +00:49
7:09 (21)  14:05 (12) 21:05 (13) 28:04 (13) 35:10 (12) 42:18 (11) 49:25 (12)
7:09 (21) 6:56 (4) 7:00 (10) 6:59 (4) 7:06 (15) 7:08 (12) 7:07 (9)

13 45 PETRUS Lubomir CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 24.21 0:49:26 +00:50
7:00 (12)  14:03 (10) 20:56 (10) 27:58 (9) 35:11 (14) 42:19 (14) 49:26 (13)
7:00 (12) 7:03 (16) 6:53 (3) 7:02 (7) 7:13 (19) 7:08 (12) 7:07 (9)

14 18 DENUWELAERE Jan BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 24.19 0:49:29 +00:53
6:56 (7) 13:52 (5) 20:53 (4) 27:56 (3) 35:01 (8) 42:11 (10)  49:29 (14)
6:56 (7) 6:56 (4) 7:01 (12) 7:03 (10) 7:05 (12) 7:10 (20) 7:18 (23)

15 27 COMINELLI Cristian ITA ITALY / ITALIE 24.08 0:49:42 +01:06
7:08 (18)  14:14 (21) 21:14 (18) 28:12 (16) 35:21 (15) 42:30 (15) 49:42 (15)
7:08 (18) 7:06 (24) 7:00 (10) 6:58 (3) 7:09 (17) 7:09 (17) 7:12 (13)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Ly /O-C/r 055 i
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Noord-Brabant
mistnieo s SAFETY JOGGER Woikviinc

Hoogerheide (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 24.01.2010
Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans
7 Laps / Tours - Distance: 19.950 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.63 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland
Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation National Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard NOM / Prénom Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecar
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7
16 57 GAVENDA Robert SVK SLOVAKIA / SLOVAQUIE 24.03 0:49:49 +01:13

7:27 (37) 14:26 (26) 21:29 (24) 28:29 (21) 35:31 (17) 42:37 (17) 49:49 (16)

~

7:27 (37) 6:59 (10) 7:03 (16) :00 (5) 7:02 (9) 7:06 (9) 7:12 (13)

17 2 WEBER Sascha GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 24 0:49:52 +01:16
6:55 (3) 14:03 (11) 21:14 (17) 28:26 (19) 35:32 (19) 42:38 (18) 49:52 (17)
6:55 (3) 7:08 (26) 7:11 (24) 112 (22) 7:06 (15) 7:06 (9) 7:14 (19)

~

18 46 POLNICKY Jiri CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 23.96 0:49:58 +01:22
7:35 (43)  14:38 (30) 21:40 (27) 28:40 (24) 35:45 (22) 42:52 (20)  49:58 (18)
7:35 (43) 7:03 (16) 7:02 (14) 7:00 (5) 7:05 (12) 7:07 (11) 7:06 (8)

19 30 TRENTIN Matteo ITA ITALY / ITALIE 23.93 0:50:01 +01:25
7:05 (17)  14:08 (17) 21:13 (16) 28:26 (17)  35:40 (21) 42:49 (19) 50:01 (19)
7:05 (17) 7:03 (16) 7:05 (18) 113 (24) 7:14 (20) 7:09 (17) 7:12 (13)

~

20 40 VAN DEN BRAND Twan NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 23.87 0:50:09 +01:33
7:14 (23) 14:14 (22) 21:19 (20) 28:28 (20)  35:37 (20)  42:52 (21)  50:09 (20)
7:14 (23) 7:00 (11) 7:05 (18) :09 (20) 7:09 (17) 7:15 (21) 7:17 (22)

~

21 8 BOULO Matthieu FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 23.81 0:50:17 +01:41
7:11 (22) 14:12 (20) 21:18 (19) 28:26 (18) 35:31 (18) 42:55 (22) 50:17 (21)
7:11 (22) 7:01 (13) 7:06 (21) :08 (18) 7:05 (12) 7:24 (27) 7:22 (24)

~

22 a7 HNIK Karel CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 23.74 0:50:25 +01:49
7:02 (14) 14:15 (23) 21:29 (23) 28:40 (25) 35:57 (25) 43:15 (24) 50:25 (22)
7:02 (14) 7:13 (27) 7:14 (27) 111 (21) 7:17 (23) 7:18 (23) 7:10 (11)

~

23 54 RUPP Matthias sul SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 23.72 0:50:28 +01:52
7:05 (16)  14:09 (18) 21:19 (21) 28:34 (22) 35:57 (24) 43:15 (25) 50:28 (23)
7:05 (16) 7:04 (19) 7:10 (23) 115 (26) 7:23 (28) 7:18 (23) 7:13 (17)

~

24 53 SCHERZ Valentin sul SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 23.71 0:50:29 +01:53
7:16 (24) 14:21 (25) 21:28 (22) 28:40 (23) 35:57 (23) 43:14 (23) 50:29 (24)
7:16 (24) 7:05 (21) 7:07 (22) 112 (22) 7:17 (23) 7:17 (22) 7:15 (21)

~

25 4 QUAST Ole GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 23.38 0:51:12 +02:36
7:25 (33) 14:26 (27) 21:39 (26) 28:53 (26) 36:15 (26) 43:42 (26) 51:12 (25)
7:25 (33) 7:01 (13) 7:13 (26) 114 (25) 7:22 (25) 7:27 (28) 7:30 (31)

~

26 3 MEISEN Marcel GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 23.21 0:51:35 +02:59
7:23 (28)  14:38 (29) 22:00 (29) 29:21 (29) 36:48 (29) 44:07 (27) 51:35 (26)
7:23 (28) 7:15 (30) 7:22 (29) :21 (28) 7:27 (33) 7:19 (25) 7:28 (29)

~

27 60 NILSSON Mattias SWE SWEDEN / SUEDE 23.13 0:51:45 +03:09
7:24 (30)  14:37 (28) 22:00 (30) 29:17 (28)  36:47 (28) 44:07 (28) 51:45 (27)
7:24 (30) 7:13 (27) 7:23 (32) 117 (27) 7:30 (36) 7:20 (26) 7:38 (37)

~

28 28 SILVESTRI Elia ITA ITALY / ITALIE 23.09 0:51:51 +03:15
6:56 (6) 14:11 (19) 21:33 (25) 29:01 (27) 36:47 (27) 44:20 (29) 51:51 (28)
6:56 (6) 7:15 (30) 7:22 (29) :28 (33) 7:46 (45) 7:33 (33) 7:31 (32)

~

29 42 McDONALD Zach USA UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS 23.03 0:51:59 +03:23
7:56 (52)  15:10 (47) 22:22 (42) 29:44 (33) 37:06 (31) 44:34 (30) 51:59 (29)
7:56 (52) 7:14 (29) 7:12 (25) 122 (29) 7:22 (25) 7:28 (29) 7:25 (26)

~

30 41 SUMMERHILL Daniel USA UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS 23 0:52:02 +03:26
7:23 (27)  14:50 (34) 22:19 (36) 29:44 (32) 37:06 (30) 44:34 (31) 52:02 (30)
7:23 (27) 7:27 (43) 7:29 (41) :25 (30) 7:22 (25) 7:28 (29) 7:28 (29)

~

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Hoogerheide (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 24.01.2010
Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans
7 Laps / Tours - Distance: 19.950 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.63 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland
Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation National Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard NOM / Prénom Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecar
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7
31 50 NESVADBA Jan CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 22.98 0:52:06 +03:30

7:37 (45)  14:58 (41) 22:20 (40)  29:49 (37) 37:14 (34) 44:43 (33)  52:06 (31)
7:37 (45) 7:21 (35) 7:22 (29) 7:29 (37) 7:25 (30) 7:29 (32) 7:23 (25)

32 58 TAKENOUCHI Yu JPN JAPAN 7 JAPON 22.95 0:52:09 +03:33
7:34 (38)  14:51 (38) 22:18 (35)  29:50 (39) 37:15 (35) 44:43 (32) 52:09 (32)
7:34 (38) 7:17 (32) 7:27 (36) 132 (41) 7:25 (30) 7:28 (29) 7:26 (27)

~

33 66 HEREIJGERS Kobus NED NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B 22.92 0:52:14 +03:38
7:25 (31)  14:50 (31) 22:13 (31) 29:44 (31) 37:09 (32) 44:43 (34) 52:14 (33)
7:25 (31) 7:25 (39) 7:23 (32) 131 (39) 7:25 (30) 7:34 (35) 7:31 (32)

~

34 10 GRAS Irwin FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 22.83 0:52:26 +03:50
7:25 (32)  14:50 (32) 22:18 (33)  29:50 (40)  37:19 (37) 44:55 (36) 52:26 (34)
7:25 (32) 7:25 (39) 7:28 (39) 132 (41) 7:29 (35) 7:36 (38) 7:31 (32)

~

35 7 BUCHMANN Jan GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 22.82 0:52:27 +03:51
7:26 (35) 14:52 (39) 22:26 (44) 29:51 (43) 37:18 (36) 44:55 (37) 52:27 (35)
7:26 (35) 7:26 (42) 7:34 (44) 125 (30) 7:27 (33) 7:37 (41) 7:32 (35)

~

36 44 TOWNSEND Jerome USA UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS 22.81 0:52:28 +03:52
7:35 (40)  14:52 (40) 22:19 (37) 29:45 (34) 37:20 (38) 44:55 (39) 52:28 (36)
7:35 (40) 7:17 (32) 7:27 (36) 7:26 (32) 7:35 (39) 7:35 (37) 7:33 (36)

37 56 WINTERBERG Lukas sul SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 22.79 0:52:32 +03:56
7:43 (48)  15:02 (44) 22:21 (41) 29:49 (38) 37:12 (33) 44:48 (35) 52:32 (37)
7:43 (48) 7:19 (34) 7:19 (28) 7:28 (33) 7:23 (28) 7:36 (38) 7:44 (39)

38 68 ARTS Edwin NED NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B 22.74 0:52:38  +04:02
7:23 (25) 14:51 (36) 22:15 (32) 29:48 (36) 37:23 (41) 44:56 (40) 52:38 (38)
7:23 (25) 7:28 (45) 7:24 (34) 7:33 (45) 7:35 (39) 7:33 (33) 7:42 (38)

39 69 LAMMERTINK Maurits NED NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B 22.71 0:52:42 +04:06
7:38 (46)  14:59 (43) 22:23 (43) 29:51 (44) 37:21 (40) 44:55 (38) 52:42 (39)
7:38 (46) 7:21 (35) 7:24 (34) 7:28 (33) 7:30 (36) 7:34 (35) 7:47 (40)

40 70 SMIT Kevin NED NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B 22.61 0:52:57 +04:21
7:36 (44) 14:58 (42) 22:31 (45) 30:13 (45) 37:55 (45)  45:31 (43) 52:57 (40)
7:36 (44) 7:22 (37) 7:33 (43) 7:42 (46) 7:42 (43) 7:36 (38) 7:26 (27)

41 43 KEOUGH Luke USA UNITED STATES / ETATS-UNIS 22.6 0:52:58 +04:22
7:24 (29)  14:51 (35) 22:18 (34) 29:46 (35) 37:20 (39) 45:03 (41) 52:58 (41)
7:24 (29) 7:27 (43) 7:27 (36) 7:28 (33) 7:34 (38) 7:43 (42) 7:55 (46)

42 5 SCHWEIZER Michael (JR) GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 22.49 0:53:13 +04:37
7:26 (34)  14:51 (37) 22:19 (38)  29:51 (41) 37:33 (43) 45:20 (42) 53:13 (42)
7:26 (34) 7:25 (39) 7:28 (39) :32 (41) 7:42 (43) 7:47 (45) 7:53 (43)

~

43 62 KHANGARID Naran MGL MONGOLIA / MONGOLIE 22.42 0:53:24 +04:48
7:27 (36)  14:50 (33) 22:19 (39) 29:51 (42) 37:42 (44) 45:31 (44) 53:24 (43)
7:27 (36) 7:23 (38) 7:29 (41) :32 (41) 7:51 (47) 7:49 (46) 7:53 (43)

~

a4 48 MENGER David CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 22.33 0:53:37 +05:01
7:35 (42) 15:07 (46) 22:45 (47) 30:16 (46) 37:55 (46) 45:44 (46) 53:37 (44)
7:35 (42) 7:32 (48) 7:38 (47) :31 (39) 7:39 (42) 7:49 (46) 7:53 (43)

~

45 16 BAESTAENS Vincent BEL BELGIUM / BELGIQUE 22.25 0:53:48 +05:12
7:02 (15)  14:06 (13) 21:42 (28) 29:43 (30) 37:32 (42) 45:33 (45) 53:48 (45)
7:02 (15) 7:04 (19) 7:36 (46) 8:01 (52) 7:49 (46) 8:01 (50) 8:15 (52)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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LYC/O-C/ 055 Hoogerheide
Noord=-Brabant

UCTU/ORLD CUP
st SAFETY JOGGER woiidiiie®

Hoogerheide (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 24.01.2010
Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Under 23 / Hommes moins de 23 ans
7 Laps / Tours - Distance: 19.950 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.63 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland
Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation National Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard NOM / Prénom Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7
46 6 DANNER Fabian GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 22.16 0:54:01 +05:25

8:02 (54)  15:32 (51) 23:24 (52) 30:54 (49) 38:29 (47) 46:14 (47) 54:01 (46)
8:02 (54) 7:30 (47) 7:52 (53) 7:30 (38) 7:35 (39) 7:45 (44) 7:47 (40)

a7 63 MYAGMARSUREN Baasankhuu MGL MONGOLIA / MONGOLIE 22.06 0:54:16 +05:40
7:41 (47)  15:10 (48)  22:45 (46)  30:40 (47) 38:35 (48) 46:18 (48) 54:16 (47)
7:41 (47) 7:29 (46) 7:35 (45) 7:55 (49) 7:55 (49) 7:43 (42) 7:58 (47)

48 59 KOSAKA Hikaru JPN JAPAN 7 JAPON 21.76 0:55:01 +06:25
7:47 (49)  15:29 (50) 23:17 (50) 31:01 (50) 38:53 (50) 46:52 (49) 55:01 (48)
7:47 (49) 7:42 (53) 7:48 (50) 7:44 (47) 7:52 (48) 7:59 (49) 8:09 (50)

49 25 GRADEK Kamil POL POLAND / POLOGNE 21.7 0:55:10 +06:34
7:56 (53) 15:36 (52) 23:22 (51) 31:09 (51) 39:09 (51) 47:11 (51) 55:10 (49)
7:56 (53) 7:40 (51) 7:46 (48) 7:47 (48) 8:00 (51) 8:02 (51) 7:59 (48)

50 67 VAN DER HORST Geert NED NETHERLANDS-B / PAYS-BAS-B 21.64 0:55:19 +06:43
7:35 (39)  15:07 (45) 22:56 (48) 30:54 (48)  38:50 (49) 47:06 (50) 55:19 (50)
7:35 (39) 7:32 (48) 7:49 (52) 7:58 (50) 7:56 (50) 8:16 (53) 8:13 (51)

51 55 STAUBLE Dario sul SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 21.64 0:55:19 +06:43
7:56 (51)  15:40 (53) 23:28 (53) 31:27 (53) 39:33 (53) 47:28 (52) 55:19 (51)

7:56 (51) 7:44 (54) 7:48 (50) 7:59 (51) 8:06 (52) 7:55 (48) 7:51 (42)
52 11 RULLIERE Melvin FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 21.53 0:55:36 +07:00

7:35 (41)  15:16 (49) 23:15 (49) 31:19 (52) 39:29 (52) 47:35 (53) 55:36 (52)
7:35 (41) 7:41 (52) 7:59 (54) 8:04 (54) 8:10 (53) 8:06 (52) 8:01 (49)

39 HUENDERS Mitchell NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS DNF7
7:08 (19) 14:06 (14) 21:05 (14) 28:07 (15) 35:22 (16)  42:30 (16)
7:08 (19) 6:58 (8) 6:59 (8) 7:02 (7) 7:15 (22) 7:08 (12)

61 SCHLECHTER Pit LUX LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG DNF5
8:23 (55) 16:01 (55) 23:47 (54)  31:49 (54)
8:23 (55) 7:38 (50) 7:46 (48) 8:02 (53)

31 FALASCHI Bryan ITA ITALY / ITALIE DNF3
50 (50)  15:45 (54)
150 (50) 7:55 (55)

~ ~

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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